

CUSTOMER

Orangeburg County Library

David Parnell, Bookmobile Manager 1645 Russell Street Orangeburg, SC 29115

CONTACT DELIVERY SHIPPED VIA F.O.B.

dparnell@orangecounty.org

803.539.2064

7052 Americana Parkway Columbus, OH 43068 Toll Free: (800) 331-3188 Fax: (614) 759-2098

QUOTATION

QUOTE/PROJECT DESCRIPTION

Farber F550 Bookmobile

Ford F550; Diesel 18' Dry Van Box

TOTAL UNIT PRICE \$305,220.00

CONTACT	DELIVERY	SHIPPED VIA	F.O.B.	TERMS		DF	VIE.		
Brock Templin	340 Days From Receipt of Chassis	Farber		30/70 or PO		31-0		Oct-22	
	Receipt of Offassis								
QUANTITY					U	INIT PRICE	1	TOTAL PRICE	
1	FSV Body 18				\$	215,000.00	\$	215,000.00	
27	Custom Book Mobile (p	per foot)			\$	310.00	\$	8,370.00	
0	Ford 4WD Upgrade				\$	4,200.00	\$	_	
0	Insulation barrier coating	ng to roof (per foot) 1	8 ft needed		\$	400.00		-	
	Model Upgrade Pricir	าต							
	INTERIOR OPTIONS	.y							
27	Shelving Book Mobile	(per foot)			\$	690.00	\$	18,630.0	
1			Rear folding workstation		•	INCLUDED	•	INCLUDE	
10	Aluminum, Powdercoa				\$	1,500.00	\$	15,000.0	
1	Wheelchair Lift, autom	_			\$	6,590.00		6,590.0	
1	Emergency Exit Windo				\$	670.00		670.0	
4	Fixed windows	••			\$	475.00		1,900.00	
	FINISHES & UPGRAD	DES							
1	Commercial Grade Vin	yl Flooring			\$	1,660.00	\$	1,660.0	
0	Exterior graphics packa	age (Full Wrap)			\$	14,940.00	\$	-	
	EXTERIOR OPTIONS								
1	Lateral arm box awning	g, Sunbrella color sel	ection, up to 18'		\$	5,150.00	\$	5,150.0	
2	Exterior storage compa	artment up to 3 ft. (2	possible)		\$	1,880.00	\$	3,760.0	
0	Exterior steps, remova	ble, adjustable, three	e step w/ handrail		\$	1,200.00	\$	-	
0	Hydraulic leveling and	stabilizing jacks - me	edium duty		\$	6,995.00	\$	-	
	GENERATORS & PO								
1	8KW Diesel Generator				\$	12,180.00		12,180.0	
1	36', 50A shore cord w/	reducing adapters			\$	680.00	\$	680.0	
5	Interior Receptacles					INCLUDED		INCLUDE	
2	Exterior Receptacles					INCLUDED		INCLUDE	
0	Solar Battery Charging	System			\$	3,200.00	\$	-	
	ELECTRONICS								
0	•		arrier w/ manual switching)		\$	1,485.00		-	
0	Cradlepoint IBR1700 V	Vi-Fi Router (Dual Ca	arrier w/ auto switching)		\$	2,840.00	\$	-	
4	AUDIO/VIDEO OPTIO				Φ.	4.050.00	•	4.050.0	
1	Back-up camera system				\$	1,250.00		1,250.0	
1	PA System: Includes 2				\$	2,800.00		2,800.0	
0		•	to 34" with mount, interior	view	\$	780.00		-	
0	40" LCD monitor, exter Security Camera Syste		proof door r camera and 1 exterior ca	mera	\$ \$	5,895.00 2,500.00	\$ \$	-	
	H.V.A.C.								
1	Powered reversible roo	of vent w/ may air cov	/or		\$	650.00	2	650.0	
2	Roof mounted air cond		vei		\$	975.00		1,950.0	
	LIGHTING OPTIONS								
1	LED ceiling light packa	ige			\$	3,660.00	\$	3,660.0	
2	Scene lights, LED, each				\$	460.00		920.0	
1	RGB Accent/Valance L				\$	2,200.00		2,200.0	
					DELIVERY A	AND TRAINING	\$	2,200.0	
					TOTA	AL UNIT PRICE		\$305,220.00	

Thank y	ou for	your	business!
---------	--------	------	-----------

Once signed, please fax, mail or email to the provided address. Above information is not an invoice and only an estimate of services/goods described above Payment will be collected in prior to provision of services/goods described in this quote.									
Please confirm your acceptance of this	s quote by signing this document.								
Signature	Print Name	Date							

SPECIAL NOTES AND INSTRUCTIONS